
#5 Boys High School 60 Meters
# Name Age Team
310 SMITH, Konnor 15 Eastside Steppers
76 ROBERTS, Montraey 17 Montraey Roberts

302 ROBERDS, Drake 16 SEK Elite Feet
187 STRAUGHTER, Lee 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
195 WALK, Ellliott 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
199 COFFEY, Caleb 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
201 CROSS, Tristen 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
203 KOHL, Jamison 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
210 SHADID, Aaron 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
218 RITCHIE, Timmy 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
223 SCHNELLE, Benn 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
249 FRIESEN, Zac 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
250 MATOUSEK, Isaac 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
254 HOSSINEI, Fardis 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
258 COLE, Brilynn 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
259 MCLAUGHLIN, Levi 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
261 SUTTON, Isaiah 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
268 BOGART, Greyson 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
49 HARRIS, Sir 16 Team Wichita Elite
97 CRUMRINE, Spencer 15 Unattached

113 MCVAY, Emmanuel 17 Unattached
121 GREENE, Dominic 17 Unattached
123 HOWARD, Brandon 17 Unattached
128 ZAUNER, Carter 17 Unattached
138 MASHANEY, Kyler 15 Unattached
139 SEEVER, Leland 17 Unattached
155 WHITE, Traevion 17 Unattached
162 SANCHEZ, Reuben 17 Unattached
171 BOLLS, Landon 16 Unattached
172 CAIN, Clayton 15 Unattached
324 COOKS, Michael 16 Wichita Athletics
325 COLBERT, Dejuan 18 Wichita Athletics

#2 Boys 8 & Under 60 Meters
# Name Age Team
83 WALLACE, Darrell 8 Della Lamb Track Club
84 FREEMAN, Khazir 8 Della Lamb Track Club
85 BAKER, Joseph 5 Della Lamb Track Club
87 TOLBERT, Thomas 8 Della Lamb Track Club
90 WALKER, Tristan 8 Della Lamb Track Club
91 STRICKLAND, Zyler 8 Della Lamb Track Club

284 THOMPSON, Trusten 7 Raptor Speed Academy
287 CARNEY JR, Bryston 7 Raptor Speed Academy
190 PALMER, Rylen 8 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#4 Boys 9-10 60 Meters
# Name Age Team
81 FREEMAN, Kenzo 9 Della Lamb Track Club
88 QUINN, Shannon 9 Della Lamb Track Club
89 TRUTTLING, Angelo 9 Della Lamb Track Club
92 CROCKETT, Sean 9 Della Lamb Track Club

272 SULLIVAN, Maxwell 10 MGM Track and Field
283 MERCY, Le'Corey 10 Raptor Speed Academy
188 TORRES, Luis 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
208 WILCOX, Camden 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
221 HURST, Declan 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
240 HILLARD, Weston 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
151 DAVIS, Sir Rymington 9 Unattached
156 LANDRUM, Keevan 10 Unattached

#3 Boys 11-12 60 Meters
# Name Age Team
86 WEAVER, JR, D'Juan 11 Della Lamb Track Club

1 STANFIELD, Cal 12 Hot Feet
298 BENNETT, Hector 12 Hot Feet Track Club
198 HILL, Atticus 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
57 JOHNSON, Da"Zarion 12 Team Wichita Elite
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#1 Boys 13-14 60 Meters
# Name Age Team
93 BOWENS, Kyran 14 Della Lamb Track Club
73 MILLER, Jonah 14 NWO Jets

277 BENIEN, Sonny 14 Oklahoma Cheetahs
212 BLACKMAN, James 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc
266 RICHARDSON, Sam 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc
55 HAYES, Braylon 14 Team Wichita Elite
58 MOYER, Kellen 14 Team Wichita Elite
64 RAINS, Landyn 14 Team Wichita Elite

165 LOPEZ, Roberto 14 Unattached

#10 Girls High School 60 Meters
# Name Age Team
312 DAVIS, Casey 14 Eastside Steppers
316 MOORE, Nia 18 Eastside Steppers
25 SMITH, Lola Edmond Memorial
26 BISHOP, Hattie Edmond Memorial
27 MCKEE, Charlee Edmond Memorial
30 BERRY, Kohen Edmond Memorial
31 CARNINE, Alyssa Edmond Memorial
33 EVERETT-WEAVER, R Edmond Memorial
36 JOHNSON, Ashlyn Edmond Memorial
37 ROBINSON, Sydney Edmond Memorial
39 WRIGHT, Maddie Edmond Memorial
40 SLEMP, Brecken Edmond Memorial
41 SMITH, Nicole Edmond Memorial
44 COBB, Jacey Edmond Memorial

291 CHOE, Taylor 15 Haas Hall Bentonville
70 GRAVES, Myah 17 NWO Jets
71 FARLEY, Carysn 17 NWO Jets

192 KNAAK, Lucie 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
205 LUNA, Ava 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
224 SMITH, Liberty 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
244 FROST, Kayla 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
251 MORALES, Kekona 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
262 MCGREGOR, Adyson 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
265 SAUERWEIN, Mackenz 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
47 MORENO-WOODS, Ma 16 Team Wichita Elite
53 BLACKNELL, Tommara 14 Team Wichita Elite
62 LOPEZ, AnaElise 17 Team Wichita Elite

111 WARD, Sydney 18 Unattached
127 HOTTOVY, Avery 15 Unattached
141 BARKER, Joelle 18 Unattached
148 GARDNER, Gabriella 18 Unattached
321 HARDWELL, Tianna 17 Wichita Athletics
326 WIMBLEY, Gabrielle 15 Wichita Athletics
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#8 Girls 8 & Under 60 Meters
# Name Age Team
68 JOHNSON, Harper 7 NWO Jets

285 MERCY, Taliyah 8 Raptor Speed Academy
226 MICK, Adeline 8 Shocker Track Club, Inc
54 BARNS, Chanise 8 Team Wichita Elite
59 PACHECO, Sjaya 8 Team Wichita Elite
60 LOWE, Sandra 8 Team Wichita Elite
65 CARTER, Neilani 8 Team Wichita Elite

#7 Girls 9-10 60 Meters
# Name Age Team
318 WALTER, Weslyn 10 Eastside Steppers
319 MCKEE, Parker 10 Eastside Steppers
279 LOCKWOOD, Harper 10 Oklahoma Cheetahs
286 JORDAN, Meeka 10 Raptor Speed Academy
219 WILLIAMS, Emery 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
256 BRENNAN, Ashlynn 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
66 MARTIN, Azariah 9 Team Wichita Elite

320 LEWIS, A'Maryliss 11 Wichita Athletics
323 BREWSTER, Paislee 10 Wichita Athletics
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#6 Girls 11-12 60 Meters
# Name Age Team
82 KING, Lundynn 11 Della Lamb Track Club

282 DUNIGAN, Aubree 12 Dunigan Duo
67 JOHNSON, Hadley 11 NWO Jets

193 MUNHALL, Lina 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
243 SMITH, Aaliyah Marie 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
253 PENDRY, Lennox 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#9 Girls 13-14 60 Meters
# Name Age Team
311 GRIFFIN, Taylor 13 Eastside Steppers
315 JONES, Kynley 13 Eastside Steppers
72 SALLEE, Riley 14 NWO Jets
46 LISTER, Simone 13 Oklahoma Cheetahs Tr

288 ADGER, Serenity 13 Raptor Speed Academy
239 MOFFITT, Olivia 13 Shocker Track Club, Inc
48 COX, D'Asia 14 Team Wichita Elite
53 BLACKNELL, Tommara 14 Team Wichita Elite
56 STEWART, REAGAN 13 Team Wichita Elite
61 PACHECO, Gianna 13 Team Wichita Elite
63 JOHNSON, Anomeka 14 Team Wichita Elite

126 MARKLEY, Audrey 14 Unattached
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#12 Boys High School 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
310 SMITH, Konnor 15 Eastside Steppers
299 SANCHEZ, Simeon 16 SEK Elite Feet
302 ROBERDS, Drake 16 SEK Elite Feet
187 STRAUGHTER, Lee 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
196 PROFFER, Caden 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
199 COFFEY, Caleb 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
203 KOHL, Jamison 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
210 SHADID, Aaron 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
225 FLEMING, Connor 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
241 JACOBS-GARZA, Jolyn 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
246 NATION, Cooper 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
249 FRIESEN, Zac 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
250 MATOUSEK, Isaac 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
254 HOSSINEI, Fardis 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
258 COLE, Brilynn 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
259 MCLAUGHLIN, Levi 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
261 SUTTON, Isaiah 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
267 BARNHILL, Logan 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
268 BOGART, Greyson 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc

2 MCGILL, Nick Sulphur
49 HARRIS, Sir 16 Team Wichita Elite
50 BURNISON, Gage 17 Team Wichita Elite
98 GREENWOOD, Lucas 16 Unattached

107 ANDERSON, Aidan 17 Unattached
113 MCVAY, Emmanuel 17 Unattached
121 GREENE, Dominic 17 Unattached
128 ZAUNER, Carter 17 Unattached
130 STALEY, Brayden 16 Unattached
138 MASHANEY, Kyler 15 Unattached
139 SEEVER, Leland 17 Unattached
151 DAVIS, Sir Rymington 9 Unattached
164 ADEWUYI, Ayo 13 Unattached
171 BOLLS, Landon 16 Unattached
172 CAIN, Clayton 15 Unattached
177 DOUGLAS, Brennan 16 Unattached
178 BONE, Jonathan 16 Unattached
324 COOKS, Michael 16 Wichita Athletics
325 COLBERT, Dejuan 18 Wichita Athletics

#15 Boys 8 & Under 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
83 WALLACE, Darrell 8 Della Lamb Track Club
84 FREEMAN, Khazir 8 Della Lamb Track Club
85 BAKER, Joseph 5 Della Lamb Track Club
87 TOLBERT, Thomas 8 Della Lamb Track Club
90 WALKER, Tristan 8 Della Lamb Track Club
91 STRICKLAND, Zyler 8 Della Lamb Track Club

284 THOMPSON, Trusten 7 Raptor Speed Academy
287 CARNEY JR, Bryston 7 Raptor Speed Academy
190 PALMER, Rylen 8 Shocker Track Club, Inc
216 REETZ, Sammy 7 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#13 Boys 9-10 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
81 FREEMAN, Kenzo 9 Della Lamb Track Club
88 QUINN, Shannon 9 Della Lamb Track Club
89 TRUTTLING, Angelo 9 Della Lamb Track Club
92 CROCKETT, Sean 9 Della Lamb Track Club

283 MERCY, Le'Corey 10 Raptor Speed Academy
208 WILCOX, Camden 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
222 ORTIZ, Isaiah 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
255 PALMER, Renaire 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
156 LANDRUM, Keevan 10 Unattached

#11 Boys 11-12 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
86 WEAVER, JR, D'Juan 11 Della Lamb Track Club

1 STANFIELD, Cal 12 Hot Feet
298 BENNETT, Hector 12 Hot Feet Track Club
198 HILL, Atticus 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
57 JOHNSON, Da"Zarion 12 Team Wichita Elite
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#14 Boys 13-14 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
93 BOWENS, Kyran 14 Della Lamb Track Club
73 MILLER, Jonah 14 NWO Jets

277 BENIEN, Sonny 14 Oklahoma Cheetahs
212 BLACKMAN, James 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc
235 HENRY, Apollo 13 Shocker Track Club, Inc
266 RICHARDSON, Sam 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc
55 HAYES, Braylon 14 Team Wichita Elite
58 MOYER, Kellen 14 Team Wichita Elite
64 RAINS, Landyn 14 Team Wichita Elite

165 LOPEZ, Roberto 14 Unattached

#16 Girls High School 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
289 SMITH, Emma 17 Chisholm
290 NELSON, Lauren 17 Chisholm
312 DAVIS, Casey 14 Eastside Steppers
314 WILLIAMS, Emma 15 Eastside Steppers
316 MOORE, Nia 18 Eastside Steppers
317 WILLIAMS, Elizabeth 15 Eastside Steppers
21 VANDERVELDT, Anja Edmond Memorial
22 ROWNTREE, Anna Edmond Memorial
23 DOOLEN, Jenna Edmond Memorial
25 SMITH, Lola Edmond Memorial
26 BISHOP, Hattie Edmond Memorial
27 MCKEE, Charlee Edmond Memorial
29 RAGLOW, Rebekah Edmond Memorial
30 BERRY, Kohen Edmond Memorial
31 CARNINE, Alyssa Edmond Memorial
33 EVERETT-WEAVER, R Edmond Memorial
36 JOHNSON, Ashlyn Edmond Memorial
37 ROBINSON, Sydney Edmond Memorial
39 WRIGHT, Maddie Edmond Memorial
40 SLEMP, Brecken Edmond Memorial
41 SMITH, Nicole Edmond Memorial
44 COBB, Jacey Edmond Memorial
45 ROBERTS, Braelynn Edmond Memorial

291 CHOE, Taylor 15 Haas Hall Bentonville
70 GRAVES, Myah 17 NWO Jets
71 FARLEY, Carysn 17 NWO Jets

205 LUNA, Ava 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
244 FROST, Kayla 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
251 MORALES, Kekona 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
262 MCGREGOR, Adyson 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
265 SAUERWEIN, Mackenz 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc

4 PREIST, Riley Sulphur
307 KILGORE, Julia 16 Team FCA KS
47 MORENO-WOODS, Ma 16 Team Wichita Elite
51 MUHWEZI, Nyeema 16 Team Wichita Elite
52 THOMPSON, Saniya 16 Team Wichita Elite
53 BLACKNELL, Tommara 14 Team Wichita Elite
62 LOPEZ, AnaElise 17 Team Wichita Elite

101 WILCZEK, Addison 16 Unattached
111 WARD, Sydney 18 Unattached
127 HOTTOVY, Avery 15 Unattached
141 BARKER, Joelle 18 Unattached
144 PECHA, Addison 18 Unattached
148 GARDNER, Gabriella 18 Unattached
154 SCHREIBVOGEL, Mad 18 Unattached
181 TUCKER, Kynnedi 17 Unattached
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#16 Girls High School 200 Meters (cont'd)
# Name Age Team
321 HARDWELL, Tianna 17 Wichita Athletics
322 ELLIS, MonTaja 21 Wichita Athletics
326 WIMBLEY, Gabrielle 15 Wichita Athletics
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#20 Girls 8 & Under 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
68 JOHNSON, Harper 7 NWO Jets

285 MERCY, Taliyah 8 Raptor Speed Academy
54 BARNS, Chanise 8 Team Wichita Elite
59 PACHECO, Sjaya 8 Team Wichita Elite
60 LOWE, Sandra 8 Team Wichita Elite
65 CARTER, Neilani 8 Team Wichita Elite

#17 Girls 9-10 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
319 MCKEE, Parker 10 Eastside Steppers
279 LOCKWOOD, Harper 10 Oklahoma Cheetahs
286 JORDAN, Meeka 10 Raptor Speed Academy
219 WILLIAMS, Emery 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
231 RODGERS, Nayeli 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
66 MARTIN, Azariah 9 Team Wichita Elite

320 LEWIS, A'Maryliss 11 Wichita Athletics
323 BREWSTER, Paislee 10 Wichita Athletics
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#18 Girls 11-12 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
67 JOHNSON, Hadley 11 NWO Jets

278 SHAW, Mi'Lyen 11 Oklahoma Cheetahs
253 PENDRY, Lennox 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
122 CHARLES, True 12 Unattached

#19 Girls 13-14 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
311 GRIFFIN, Taylor 13 Eastside Steppers
313 WILLIAMS, Madyson 14 Eastside Steppers
315 JONES, Kynley 13 Eastside Steppers
72 SALLEE, Riley 14 NWO Jets
46 LISTER, Simone 13 Oklahoma Cheetahs Tr

288 ADGER, Serenity 13 Raptor Speed Academy
48 COX, D'Asia 14 Team Wichita Elite
53 BLACKNELL, Tommara 14 Team Wichita Elite
56 STEWART, REAGAN 13 Team Wichita Elite
61 PACHECO, Gianna 13 Team Wichita Elite
63 JOHNSON, Anomeka 14 Team Wichita Elite
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#22 Boys High School 200 Meters
# Name Age Team
310 SMITH, Konnor 15 Eastside Steppers
292 FROEBE, Truett 17 Girard Warriors Track C
299 SANCHEZ, Simeon 16 SEK Elite Feet
300 BROWN, Cash 16 SEK Elite Feet
187 STRAUGHTER, Lee 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
196 PROFFER, Caden 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
199 COFFEY, Caleb 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
210 SHADID, Aaron 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
213 LEGGETT, Holden 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
215 WEBB, Nathan 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
218 RITCHIE, Timmy 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
225 FLEMING, Connor 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
241 JACOBS-GARZA, Jolyn 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
247 HEINRICHS, Casey 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
250 MATOUSEK, Isaac 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
261 SUTTON, Isaiah 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
267 BARNHILL, Logan 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
269 SWALLEY, Juaquin 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
271 MAYDEW, Joshua 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc

2 MCGILL, Nick Sulphur
6 MADRON, Kaleb Sulphur
7 GUEVERA, Guad Sulphur

10 CLARK, Wyatt Sulphur
13 FREEHILL, Jaxxon Sulphur
17 BERRY, Ryan Sulphur
50 BURNISON, Gage 17 Team Wichita Elite
97 CRUMRINE, Spencer 15 Unattached
98 GREENWOOD, Lucas 16 Unattached
99 PAULEY, Riley 18 Unattached

130 STALEY, Brayden 16 Unattached
139 SEEVER, Leland 17 Unattached
159 KOMA, Jacob 15 Unattached
162 SANCHEZ, Reuben 17 Unattached
172 CAIN, Clayton 15 Unattached
178 BONE, Jonathan 16 Unattached

#21 Boys 8 & Under 400 Meters
# Name Age Team
83 WALLACE, Darrell 8 Della Lamb Track Club
84 FREEMAN, Khazir 8 Della Lamb Track Club
85 BAKER, Joseph 5 Della Lamb Track Club
87 TOLBERT, Thomas 8 Della Lamb Track Club
90 WALKER, Tristan 8 Della Lamb Track Club
91 STRICKLAND, Zyler 8 Della Lamb Track Club
77 KELLY, Oscar 7 Grenola Track Club

284 THOMPSON, Trusten 7 Raptor Speed Academy
287 CARNEY JR, Bryston 7 Raptor Speed Academy
190 PALMER, Rylen 8 Shocker Track Club, Inc
216 REETZ, Sammy 7 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#24 Boys 9-10 400 Meters
# Name Age Team
81 FREEMAN, Kenzo 9 Della Lamb Track Club
88 QUINN, Shannon 9 Della Lamb Track Club
89 TRUTTLING, Angelo 9 Della Lamb Track Club
92 CROCKETT, Sean 9 Della Lamb Track Club

283 MERCY, Le'Corey 10 Raptor Speed Academy
222 ORTIZ, Isaiah 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
255 PALMER, Renaire 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
260 STEVENSON, Rory 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
156 LANDRUM, Keevan 10 Unattached

#25 Boys 11-12 400 Meters
# Name Age Team
86 WEAVER, JR, D'Juan 11 Della Lamb Track Club

298 BENNETT, Hector 12 Hot Feet Track Club
230 LIMES, Landon 11 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#23 Boys 13-14 400 Meters
# Name Age Team
93 BOWENS, Kyran 14 Della Lamb Track Club

277 BENIEN, Sonny 14 Oklahoma Cheetahs
212 BLACKMAN, James 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc
227 YOUNG, McKoy 13 Shocker Track Club, Inc
55 HAYES, Braylon 14 Team Wichita Elite
58 MOYER, Kellen 14 Team Wichita Elite
64 RAINS, Landyn 14 Team Wichita Elite

164 ADEWUYI, Ayo 13 Unattached

#26 Girls High School 400 Meters
# Name Age Team
289 SMITH, Emma 17 Chisholm
290 NELSON, Lauren 17 Chisholm
312 DAVIS, Casey 14 Eastside Steppers
314 WILLIAMS, Emma 15 Eastside Steppers
316 MOORE, Nia 18 Eastside Steppers
317 WILLIAMS, Elizabeth 15 Eastside Steppers
21 VANDERVELDT, Anja Edmond Memorial
26 BISHOP, Hattie Edmond Memorial
27 MCKEE, Charlee Edmond Memorial
29 RAGLOW, Rebekah Edmond Memorial
30 BERRY, Kohen Edmond Memorial
31 CARNINE, Alyssa Edmond Memorial
33 EVERETT-WEAVER, R Edmond Memorial
37 ROBINSON, Sydney Edmond Memorial
79 HEINER, LaSady Haas Hall Bentonville

194 LEWIS, Olivia 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
200 FAZIO, Alegra 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
209 WASHINGTON, Aniyah 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc
265 SAUERWEIN, Mackenz 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc

4 PREIST, Riley Sulphur
307 KILGORE, Julia 16 Team FCA KS
47 MORENO-WOODS, Ma 16 Team Wichita Elite
51 MUHWEZI, Nyeema 16 Team Wichita Elite
52 THOMPSON, Saniya 16 Team Wichita Elite
53 BLACKNELL, Tommara 14 Team Wichita Elite
62 LOPEZ, AnaElise 17 Team Wichita Elite

127 HOTTOVY, Avery 15 Unattached
134 NELMS, Lily 15 Unattached
141 BARKER, Joelle 18 Unattached
154 SCHREIBVOGEL, Mad 18 Unattached
181 TUCKER, Kynnedi 17 Unattached
322 ELLIS, MonTaja 21 Wichita Athletics

SHOCKER TRACK CLUB JANUARY CHILLER 2025
Wichita,
Heskett Center
1/24/2025 - 1/25/2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/22/2025 11:24 PM

EVENT ENTRIES

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#29 Girls 8 & Under 400 Meters
# Name Age Team
78 KELLY, Greta 7 Grenola Track Club
68 JOHNSON, Harper 7 NWO Jets

285 MERCY, Taliyah 8 Raptor Speed Academy
54 BARNS, Chanise 8 Team Wichita Elite
65 CARTER, Neilani 8 Team Wichita Elite

#30 Girls 9-10 400 Meters
# Name Age Team
319 MCKEE, Parker 10 Eastside Steppers
279 LOCKWOOD, Harper 10 Oklahoma Cheetahs
286 JORDAN, Meeka 10 Raptor Speed Academy
219 WILLIAMS, Emery 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
231 RODGERS, Nayeli 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#27 Girls 11-12 400 Meters
# Name Age Team
278 SHAW, Mi'Lyen 11 Oklahoma Cheetahs
253 PENDRY, Lennox 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
122 CHARLES, True 12 Unattached

#28 Girls 13-14 400 Meters
# Name Age Team
311 GRIFFIN, Taylor 13 Eastside Steppers
313 WILLIAMS, Madyson 14 Eastside Steppers
315 JONES, Kynley 13 Eastside Steppers
72 SALLEE, Riley 14 NWO Jets

288 ADGER, Serenity 13 Raptor Speed Academy
48 COX, D'Asia 14 Team Wichita Elite
53 BLACKNELL, Tommara 14 Team Wichita Elite
61 PACHECO, Gianna 13 Team Wichita Elite
63 JOHNSON, Anomeka 14 Team Wichita Elite
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#34 Boys High School 800 Meters
# Name Age Team
292 FROEBE, Truett 17 Girard Warriors Track C
274 HIGGINS, Cole 15 Oklahoma Cheetahs
300 BROWN, Cash 16 SEK Elite Feet
214 HARTY, Jack 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
215 WEBB, Nathan 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
229 YOUNG, Stratton 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
247 HEINRICHS, Casey 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
252 THOMAS, Raphael 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
271 MAYDEW, Joshua 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc

6 MADRON, Kaleb Sulphur
7 GUEVERA, Guad Sulphur
9 GONZALEZ, Matias Sulphur

10 CLARK, Wyatt Sulphur
13 FREEHILL, Jaxxon Sulphur
15 DOWNEY, Calvin Sulphur
17 BERRY, Ryan Sulphur

305 SPIVA, Ethan 17 Team FCA KS
50 BURNISON, Gage 17 Team Wichita Elite
74 HEINER, Asher UNAT-Haas Hall Bento
96 LATIMER, Kellen 17 Unattached
99 PAULEY, Riley 18 Unattached

117 EDWARDS, Elijah 18 Unattached
119 MCNEMER, Jake 16 Unattached
130 STALEY, Brayden 16 Unattached
133 RIELAND, Cooper 17 Unattached
150 MORENO, Elian 16 Unattached
162 SANCHEZ, Reuben 17 Unattached
168 YOUNG, William 16 Unattached
177 DOUGLAS, Brennan 16 Unattached
182 KREUTZER, Lucas 17 Unattached

#33 Boys 8 & Under 800 Meters
# Name Age Team
77 KELLY, Oscar 7 Grenola Track Club

216 REETZ, Sammy 7 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#32 Boys 9-10 800 Meters
# Name Age Team
221 HURST, Declan 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
222 ORTIZ, Isaiah 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
255 PALMER, Renaire 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
257 REETZ, Louie 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
260 STEVENSON, Rory 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
156 LANDRUM, Keevan 10 Unattached
170 ARGUELLO, Elijah 10 Unattached

#35 Boys 11-12 800 Meters
# Name Age Team
273 COOPER, Hank 12 Oklahoma Cheetahs
230 LIMES, Landon 11 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#31 Boys 13-14 800 Meters
# Name Age Team
227 YOUNG, McKoy 13 Shocker Track Club, Inc
95 RANEY, Cody 13 Unattached

152 HOFF, Zane 13 Unattached

#36 Girls High School 800 Meters
# Name Age Team
289 SMITH, Emma 17 Chisholm
290 NELSON, Lauren 17 Chisholm
314 WILLIAMS, Emma 15 Eastside Steppers
317 WILLIAMS, Elizabeth 15 Eastside Steppers
23 DOOLEN, Jenna Edmond Memorial
25 SMITH, Lola Edmond Memorial
79 HEINER, LaSady Haas Hall Bentonville

200 FAZIO, Alegra 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
206 PETZ, Ellie 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
209 WASHINGTON, Aniyah 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc
220 MICK, Genevieve 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
228 MCCORMICK, Emma 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
263 REIMERS, Sandrina 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc

5 HAIL, Hannah Sulphur
8 HATFIELD, Mady Sulphur

11 VOSS, Victoria Sulphur
308 WIESE, Cara 15 Team FCA KS
102 LONG, Bella 15 Unattached
105 CAMPBELL, Edynn 15 Unattached
134 NELMS, Lily 15 Unattached
144 PECHA, Addison 18 Unattached
145 WIESE, Erika 17 Unattached
154 SCHREIBVOGEL, Mad 18 Unattached
173 CLEARY, Jordyn 17 Unattached
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#39 Girls 8 & Under 800 Meters
# Name Age Team
78 KELLY, Greta 7 Grenola Track Club

#38 Girls 9-10 800 Meters
# Name Age Team
231 RODGERS, Nayeli 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#40 Girls 11-12 800 Meters
# Name Age Team
276 BIERACH, Katie 11 Oklahoma Cheetahs
211 WEAVER, Kinley 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
270 CARLSON, Malin 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
122 CHARLES, True 12 Unattached

#37 Girls 13-14 800 Meters
# Name Age Team
313 WILLIAMS, Madyson 14 Eastside Steppers
280 GINGERICH, Lucy 13 Oklahoma Cheetahs
80 MURRAY, Payson 13 Salina Burn
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#45 Boys High School 1600 Meters
# Name Age Team
292 FROEBE, Truett 17 Girard Warriors Track C
293 POWERS, Jaron 17 Girard Warriors Track C
274 HIGGINS, Cole 15 Oklahoma Cheetahs
299 SANCHEZ, Simeon 16 SEK Elite Feet
300 BROWN, Cash 16 SEK Elite Feet
185 LAWRENCE, Carson 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
214 HARTY, Jack 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
229 YOUNG, Stratton 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
252 THOMAS, Raphael 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc

3 MAYO, Korbin Sulphur
9 GONZALEZ, Matias Sulphur

14 KIRK, Zak Sulphur
15 DOWNEY, Calvin Sulphur

305 SPIVA, Ethan 17 Team FCA KS
309 HICKERT, Gavin 16 Team FCA KS
74 HEINER, Asher UNAT-Haas Hall Bento
94 REYNOLDS, Jarek 15 Unattached
95 RANEY, Cody 13 Unattached
96 LATIMER, Kellen 17 Unattached

103 YOUNG, Cash 16 Unattached
114 WASSON, Elijah 17 Unattached
117 EDWARDS, Elijah 18 Unattached
119 MCNEMER, Jake 16 Unattached
124 VIEUX, Ryker 17 Unattached
132 MILTNER, Davis 18 Unattached
133 RIELAND, Cooper 17 Unattached
140 SHACKELFORD, Ben 16 Unattached
143 HILL, Keegan 15 Unattached
160 SMITH, Ethan 15 Unattached
161 OCCHIUZZO, Miles 16 Unattached
166 ZIMMERMAN, Kebeb 17 Unattached
168 YOUNG, William 16 Unattached
169 AKE, Rowan 16 Unattached
176 BLISS, Mason 16 Unattached
177 DOUGLAS, Brennan 16 Unattached
180 PERRY, Ben 15 Unattached
182 KREUTZER, Lucas 17 Unattached
183 ETHEREDGE, Will 16 Zoom Valley

#44 Boys 8 & Under 1600 Meters
# Name Age Team
77 KELLY, Oscar 7 Grenola Track Club

SHOCKER TRACK CLUB JANUARY CHILLER 2025
Wichita,
Heskett Center
1/24/2025 - 1/25/2025

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/22/2025 11:24 PM

EVENT ENTRIES

DirectAthletics MeetPro 22



#43 Boys 9-10 1600 Meters
# Name Age Team
221 HURST, Declan 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
257 REETZ, Louie 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
260 STEVENSON, Rory 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#42 Boys 11-12 1600 Meters
# Name Age Team
273 COOPER, Hank 12 Oklahoma Cheetahs
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#41 Boys 13-14 1600 Meters
# Name Age Team
227 YOUNG, McKoy 13 Shocker Track Club, Inc
152 HOFF, Zane 13 Unattached

#46 Girls High School 1600 Meters
# Name Age Team
301 SCHENCK, Cera 17 SEK Elite Feet
209 WASHINGTON, Aniyah 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc
228 MCCORMICK, Emma 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
263 REIMERS, Sandrina 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc

5 HAIL, Hannah Sulphur
8 HATFIELD, Mady Sulphur

11 VOSS, Victoria Sulphur
308 WIESE, Cara 15 Team FCA KS
102 LONG, Bella 15 Unattached
105 CAMPBELL, Edynn 15 Unattached
131 STROHL, McKenzie 17 Unattached
142 MCCOSH, Lauren 16 Unattached
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#48 Girls 11-12 1600 Meters
# Name Age Team
276 BIERACH, Katie 11 Oklahoma Cheetahs
211 WEAVER, Kinley 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
270 CARLSON, Malin 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#47 Girls 13-14 1600 Meters
# Name Age Team
280 GINGERICH, Lucy 13 Oklahoma Cheetahs
80 MURRAY, Payson 13 Salina Burn

100 OCCHIUZZO, Courtney 14 Unattached
118 RAINES, Kymber 14 Unattached
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#49 Boys High School 3200 Meters
# Name Age Team
293 POWERS, Jaron 17 Girard Warriors Track C

3 MAYO, Korbin Sulphur
14 KIRK, Zak Sulphur

306 NEMECHEK, Hayden 18 Team FCA KS
309 HICKERT, Gavin 16 Team FCA KS
103 YOUNG, Cash 16 Unattached
124 VIEUX, Ryker 17 Unattached
132 MILTNER, Davis 18 Unattached
143 HILL, Keegan 15 Unattached
160 SMITH, Ethan 15 Unattached
161 OCCHIUZZO, Miles 16 Unattached
166 ZIMMERMAN, Kebeb 17 Unattached
169 AKE, Rowan 16 Unattached
176 BLISS, Mason 16 Unattached
180 PERRY, Ben 15 Unattached
182 KREUTZER, Lucas 17 Unattached

#50 Girls High School 3200 Meters
# Name Age Team
301 SCHENCK, Cera 17 SEK Elite Feet
263 REIMERS, Sandrina 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
100 OCCHIUZZO, Courtney 14 Unattached
105 CAMPBELL, Edynn 15 Unattached
131 STROHL, McKenzie 17 Unattached
135 OCHS, Tessa 115 Unattached
142 MCCOSH, Lauren 16 Unattached
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#51 Girls 13-14 3200 Meters
# Name Age Team
118 RAINES, Kymber 14 Unattached

#52 Boys High School 60 Meter Hurdles
# Name Age Team
203 KOHL, Jamison 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
223 SCHNELLE, Benn 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
249 FRIESEN, Zac 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
254 HOSSINEI, Fardis 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
258 COLE, Brilynn 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
107 ANDERSON, Aidan 17 Unattached
114 WASSON, Elijah 17 Unattached
116 IRELAND, Ryder 18 Unattached
153 WATKINS, Grant 15 Unattached
155 WHITE, Traevion 17 Unattached
175 WOODS, Hudson 17 Unattached
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#53 Boys 11-12 60 Meter Hurdles
# Name Age Team

1 STANFIELD, Cal 12 Hot Feet

#54 Boys 13-14 60 Meter Hurdles
# Name Age Team
73 MILLER, Jonah 14 NWO Jets
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#56 Girls High School 60 Meter Hurdles
# Name Age Team
22 ROWNTREE, Anna Edmond Memorial
29 RAGLOW, Rebekah Edmond Memorial
45 ROBERTS, Braelynn Edmond Memorial

291 CHOE, Taylor 15 Haas Hall Bentonville
70 GRAVES, Myah 17 NWO Jets

204 KELLY, Janae 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
224 SMITH, Liberty 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
262 MCGREGOR, Adyson 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
101 WILCZEK, Addison 16 Unattached
108 MARKLEY, Ava 17 Unattached
141 BARKER, Joelle 18 Unattached
145 WIESE, Erika 17 Unattached
149 GRAY, Dakota 17 Unattached
167 LOUTHAN, Myka 15 Unattached

#55 Girls 11-12 60 Meter Hurdles
# Name Age Team
67 JOHNSON, Hadley 11 NWO Jets
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#57 Girls 13-14 60 Meter Hurdles
# Name Age Team
126 MARKLEY, Audrey 14 Unattached
137 YOUNG, Autry 13 Unattached

#60 Boys High Jump
# Name Age Team
272 SULLIVAN, Maxwell 10 MGM Track and Field
300 BROWN, Cash 16 SEK Elite Feet
246 NATION, Cooper 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
143 HILL, Keegan 15 Unattached
153 WATKINS, Grant 15 Unattached
171 BOLLS, Landon 16 Unattached
172 CAIN, Clayton 15 Unattached
175 WOODS, Hudson 17 Unattached
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#58 Boys High Jump
# Name Age Team
151 DAVIS, Sir Rymington 9 Unattached

#61 Boys High Jump
# Name Age Team
198 HILL, Atticus 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#59 Boys High Jump
# Name Age Team
281 DUNIGAN, Corric 14 Dunigan Duo
191 POWELL, Kenny 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#62 Girls High Jump
# Name Age Team
291 CHOE, Taylor 15 Haas Hall Bentonville
70 GRAVES, Myah 17 NWO Jets

205 LUNA, Ava 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
220 MICK, Genevieve 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
237 LIEURANCE, Vivian 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
244 FROST, Kayla 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
245 NICHOLS, Katelyn 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#65 Girls High Jump
# Name Age Team
318 WALTER, Weslyn 10 Eastside Steppers
233 MATOUSEK, Ellie 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
256 BRENNAN, Ashlynn 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#63 Girls High Jump
# Name Age Team
282 DUNIGAN, Aubree 12 Dunigan Duo
122 CHARLES, True 12 Unattached
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#64 Girls High Jump
# Name Age Team
137 YOUNG, Autry 13 Unattached

#67 Boys Pole Vault
# Name Age Team
303 HOOD, Gavin Bluejay Track Club
217 SALSBURY, Jackson 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
232 FUHRMAN, Conner 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
238 WAGONER, Camden 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
16 VINSON, Eli Sulphur

109 MARTIN, Colton 16 Unattached
125 PALAN, Oliver 18 Unattached
129 MERRITT, Cason 17 Unattached
136 FREDIN, Liam 16 Unattached
157 STEPHEN, Zach 18 Unattached
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#66 Boys Pole Vault
# Name Age Team
281 DUNIGAN, Corric 14 Dunigan Duo
275 KENDRICK, Colton 14 Oklahoma Cheetahs
189 KIDWELL, Parker 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc
207 KIDWELL, Kellan 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#68 Girls Pole Vault
# Name Age Team
304 MCCORMICK, Ryn Bluejay Track Club
32 JUNEAU, Victoria Edmond Memorial
35 CUMMINGS, Juliana Edmond Memorial
38 EDIL, Esme Edmond Memorial
42 MUNSON, Cai Edmond Memorial

234 TORRES, Savanna 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
237 LIEURANCE, Vivian 15 Shocker Track Club, Inc
242 RAMBO, Ellie 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
248 KRAMER, Ashley 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
294 HART, Hynlee Thomas
112 HERL, Jayden 18 Unattached
167 LOUTHAN, Myka 15 Unattached
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#69 Boys High School Long Jump
# Name Age Team
186 KELLY, Trey 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
201 CROSS, Tristen 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
246 NATION, Cooper 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
261 SUTTON, Isaiah 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
104 LITTLE, Noah 17 Unattached
107 ANDERSON, Aidan 17 Unattached
114 WASSON, Elijah 17 Unattached
138 MASHANEY, Kyler 15 Unattached
151 DAVIS, Sir Rymington 9 Unattached
153 WATKINS, Grant 15 Unattached
171 BOLLS, Landon 16 Unattached
175 WOODS, Hudson 17 Unattached

#70 Boys Long Jump
# Name Age Team
90 WALKER, Tristan 8 Della Lamb Track Club
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#73 Boys 8-11 Long Jump
# Name Age Team
81 FREEMAN, Kenzo 9 Della Lamb Track Club
83 WALLACE, Darrell 8 Della Lamb Track Club
88 QUINN, Shannon 9 Della Lamb Track Club
92 CROCKETT, Sean 9 Della Lamb Track Club

272 SULLIVAN, Maxwell 10 MGM Track and Field
240 HILLARD, Weston 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#71 Boys Long Jump
# Name Age Team
198 HILL, Atticus 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#72 Boys 13-14 Long Jump
# Name Age Team
281 DUNIGAN, Corric 14 Dunigan Duo
73 MILLER, Jonah 14 NWO Jets

191 POWELL, Kenny 14 Shocker Track Club, Inc
235 HENRY, Apollo 13 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#76 Girls High School Long Jump
# Name Age Team
202 POE, Sophia 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
204 KELLY, Janae 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
205 LUNA, Ava 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
244 FROST, Kayla 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
245 NICHOLS, Katelyn 18 Shocker Track Club, Inc
265 SAUERWEIN, Mackenz 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
145 WIESE, Erika 17 Unattached
167 LOUTHAN, Myka 15 Unattached
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#74 Girls Long Jump
# Name Age Team
68 JOHNSON, Harper 7 NWO Jets

197 CLEEVES, Maggie 8 Shocker Track Club, Inc
226 MICK, Adeline 8 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#77 Girls 7-10 Long Jump
# Name Age Team
318 WALTER, Weslyn 10 Eastside Steppers
319 MCKEE, Parker 10 Eastside Steppers
233 MATOUSEK, Ellie 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
256 BRENNAN, Ashlynn 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#78 Girls 11-14 Long Jump
# Name Age Team
282 DUNIGAN, Aubree 12 Dunigan Duo
67 JOHNSON, Hadley 11 NWO Jets

278 SHAW, Mi'Lyen 11 Oklahoma Cheetahs
193 MUNHALL, Lina 12 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#75 Girls Long Jump
# Name Age Team
46 LISTER, Simone 13 Oklahoma Cheetahs Tr

126 MARKLEY, Audrey 14 Unattached
137 YOUNG, Autry 13 Unattached
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#80 Boys Triple Jump
# Name Age Team
297 BARNES, Hayden 18 Sharp Performance
201 CROSS, Tristen 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
269 SWALLEY, Juaquin 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
104 LITTLE, Noah 17 Unattached
113 MCVAY, Emmanuel 17 Unattached
159 KOMA, Jacob 15 Unattached

#79 Boys Triple Jump
# Name Age Team
281 DUNIGAN, Corric 14 Dunigan Duo
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#81 Girls Triple Jump
# Name Age Team
202 POE, Sophia 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc
204 KELLY, Janae 16 Shocker Track Club, Inc

#82 Boys High School Shot Put
# Name Age Team
163 BELDNER, Xavier 18 Seal Throwing Club
236 STANLEY, William 17 Shocker Track Club, Inc
153 WATKINS, Grant 15 Unattached
174 PALMER, karson 17 Unattached
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#85 Girls 5-14 Shot Put
# Name Age Team
190 PALMER, Rylen 8 Shocker Track Club, Inc
146 BROWN, Douglass 5 Unattached

#83 Boys Shot Put
# Name Age Team
272 SULLIVAN, Maxwell 10 MGM Track and Field
188 TORRES, Luis 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
222 ORTIZ, Isaiah 10 Shocker Track Club, Inc
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#84 Boys Shot Put
# Name Age Team
296 PHIPPS, Knox 13 Falcons
264 CLEEVES, Alex 13 Shocker Track Club, Inc
110 BRANDT, Cooper 14 Unattached

#86 Girls High School Shot Put
# Name Age Team
24 POOLE, Raelyn Edmond Memorial
28 CURRY, Kacee Edmond Memorial
34 DEVOL, Daphne Edmond Memorial
43 JORDAN, Avery Edmond Memorial

226 MICK, Adeline 8 Shocker Track Club, Inc
12 JOHNSON, Kenleigh Sulphur

295 HAZEL, Chesnei Thomas
106 BANTA, Gabriella 16 Unattached
120 WORLOCK, Kaitlyn 16 Unattached
147 LUCERO, Amber 17 Unattached
158 STAFFORD, Lillian 18 Unattached
179 ROBINETT, Allison 17 Unattached
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#87 Girls Shot Put
# Name Age Team
233 MATOUSEK, Ellie 9 Shocker Track Club, Inc
115 BROWN, Isabel 10 Unattached

#89 Girls 8-14 Shot Put
# Name Age Team
82 KING, Lundynn 11 Della Lamb Track Club

282 DUNIGAN, Aubree 12 Dunigan Duo
286 JORDAN, Meeka 10 Raptor Speed Academy
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#88 Girls Shot Put
# Name Age Team
184 SVATY, Lucie 13 Mid States Throwing Ac
69 DAVIS, Alaina 13 NWO Jets

137 YOUNG, Autry 13 Unattached

#90 Boys High School Weight Throw
# Name Age Team
18 ORS, Axton 17 Seal Throwing Club
19 MURPHY III, Michael 16 Seal Throwing Club
75 MIDDLEBUSHER, Coo 17 Seals Throwing Club
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#91 GIrls High School Weight Throw
# Name Age Team
20 STINE, Gabriella 17 Seal Throwing Club
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